No

79E
88E
98E
77E
23E
93E
96E
227E

Stockcar Club Points 2017-2018 Season

Driver 21-Oct 4-Nov
(Not points)

Taylor Forbes 120

Chris Baxter 118

Matt Inwood

Scott Alexander

Hayden Watty

Michael Rodger

Steve Biddolph

Troy Gambell 0

25-Nov
28

86
90

29

9-Dec 16-Dec
(Champs)
116
87

60

9-Jan

139

55
147
117
108
105

Total

403
346
237
117
108
105

60

29



